

IRS INCLUSION LETTER

The American Logian	Date
The American Legion PO Box 1055	
Indianapolis, IN 46204-1055	
ATTN: National Judge Advocate	
Dear Sir:	
The undersigned, a duly authorized officer of	(Legal Name of Post)
	(Legal Name of Fost)
Post No Department of	, does hereby
authorize the National Organization of The American	Logian to include it in its application to the Internal Payanua Service
authorize the National Organization of The American	n Legion to include it in its application to the Internal Revenue Service
for a group exemption letter so that this post may be	exempt from the payment of Federal Income Tax under the provisions
of Section 501 (c) (19) of the Internal Revenue Code	of 1954, as amended.
	,
POST EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	
	Sincerely,
	Post Commander
	Post Name
	Address
	City, State, Zip